Air Stapler

Model

No.

ASP-0825 / ASP-0825S

“ﬂ' Part Description oty Item| Ppart Description aty
No.| No. ) No.! No. : ) '
1 [MS20 Bolt MS5x20 4 26 |SP002S |]Spring Pin 1
-2 (520002 |Exhaust Cover 1 36 |520035 |O-Ring 1
3 {SP0003 jExhaust Bumper 1 37 ]230826 {Main Piston 1
4 |SP0004 {[Head Cap 1 38 |SrPo0d7 |Spring Pin 1
s |sP000S |O-Ring - X 39 |spoci8 |Scrirng Pin 1
6 |5p0006 |Spring 1 40 |230831 loriver Blade 1
7 {sSpP0007 |O-Ring 1 84 [242324 |Spring 1

8 |srooos [O-Ring 1 85 1242325 [Plastic Driver Cuidse 13
9 ]5P0009 ]valve Piston 1 86 |P3 O-Ring 1
10 {sP0010 |valve Piston Stop 1 87 {2308000 |Body Housing 1
11 |sp0011 |O-Ring 2 88 ]2423026 [Air Pipe 3
12 {sp0012 |Main Cylinder 1

14 |SPO0OL) |Driver Bumper 1 for ASP-0825S:

15 |230821 |Sceel Driver Plate- 1 *30 {2421001 |Secondary Trigger 1
16 |SP0015 [O-Ring 1 31 {SP316 Spring Pin 1
19 |SP00S2 [Nylon Washer 1 +32 |sproQ3! 'ISpring 1
20 {SP005) |Trigger valve Cage 1

21 |Sp0054 |Trigger valve Stem 1

22 |sp0055 |O-Ring 1

23 |sp0022 |O-Ring 1

24 |SP00S6° |Air Switch Cover 1

25 |sP0024 |Trigger 1,

Item|] Part Description Qty
i{no. ] mo. |
41 IM5186 Bolt M5x16 2
42 IM512 Bolt M5x12 2
45 230806 [staple Feeder 1
46 1232604 |[sSpring Wheel Supporter | .1
47 |23C835 |Spring wheel 1
48 {230606 |Spring Wheel Spindle | 1
49 M40 BoOlt Mdx10 6
50 §230507 |Spring 1
51 1230608 |spring Supporter 1
53 |230809 |[Fixing Spindle 1
54 |230810 |[Spring ° 1
55 |230611 JE-Ring (E3) 1
56 {230612 |Magazine Cover 1
58 230613 |Supporter b3
59 |M408 Bolt MixA 2
60 |ms2s nolt M5x2S 1 |
61 |23Ce1s |washer (ws) 2
62 M5 BO1lEL ‘M5 2
70 .1230832 [Magazine Guide Board | 1
71 [230833 |Secondary Bit Guide 1
2 [=30e3: |[vain Bit Cuide 1




ARA0B25 / AKAO825S
{ASP-0825 -
¥D70502 / ASP-08258S)

TR
0

DY
3 \y |
- N B E |
3 @ 10
.
") \é 36}
Vs 1|02
.'? 6:(
R 9,
Ge)
@ |
V
ARA0825 / AXAQ08B25S
{ASP~0825 / ASP-0825S)
#D70502
(ITM NEW OLD . DESCRIPTION QTY IT™ NEW OLD DESCRIPTICON ! QTY
HO PART HO PART NO NG PART NO PART NO
1 JCMD05200 M-D0520 Bolt M5x20 4 38 [CPJ4010 P-82010J Spring Pin 1
2 |BKABF060CO [K0230AF106 {Exhaust Cover 1 39 {CPJ2510 P-582510J Spring Pin 1
3 |BKABAU3I0G0 [KO230AAl03 |Exhaust Bumper 1 40 {BKAMCO1000 {PO825AC101 {Driver Blade . i1
4 |BKABAO1000 {KO230AR101 {Head Cap 1 41 [CMDOS140 M-DD514 Bolt 2
5 |COA386120 }0-38612 . |o-Ring 1 42 lcMpos1iz20 M-D0S12 Bolt 2
6 IBKABA0D2000 {R0230AA102 {Spring 1 45 |BKAMPO4U0O {PO825BP104 [Staple Feeder 1
7 [coP9 0-P9 0O-Ring 1 46 [BKAKP31000C PD.EZSBP3OD Wheel Supporter 1
8 |COR324300 0-32430 O-Ring 1 49 {CMDO4100 M-D0410 Bolt S
™ 9 |BKABA21000 |RO230AA201 |valve Piston 1 50 {BKABPOS5000 |KO230BP10S i{Spring 1
10 lcopz2g 0-P26 O-Ring 1 51 {BRAKP46000 }PO825BP406 |Spring Supperter 1
. 11 [COA318190 {0-31819 C-Ring 2 S3 |BXKAMP42000 [P0825BP403 {Fixing Spindle 1
12 |BKABB01000 |K0230AB101 |Main Cylinder 1 54 |BRABVO8OOC 710161 Spring 1
14 {BKABB02000 |K0230AB102 [Driver Bumper 1 S5 ICCE30 E-3 E-Ring E-3 1
1S |BXAMF02000 |PO825AF102 |Steel Driver Plate 1 56 |BXAKP14000 |PO625BP114 |Magazine Cover 1
16 {COAD42190 0-0421% O-Ring 1 58 |BKAKVOB000 jP0O625BW108 |Supporter 1
19 |BKABFQ8Q00 [K0230AF108 {Nylonh Washer 1 59 jCHD04080 M-D0408 Bolt MD4x8 2
20 |BKABE2100C |RK0230AE201 {Trigger Valve Cage 1 60 [CHD05120 M-D0512 Bolt M5xd2 1
21 |BKABE31000 {KO230AE301 JTrigger Valve Stem 1 61 {CW0051010 |W-5 Washer (WS) 2
22 ICOA036150 ]0-03615 O-Ring 1 62 |CH1051 N-5 Bolt M5 1
23 |COAr10200. |0-11020 O-Ring 1 70 |BXAMP21000 [POB25BP200 |Magazine Guide Board 1
24 |BRABE01000 |KO230AE101 [Air Swiktch Cover 1 72 |BKAMWO1000. |POB25BW1CL (Main Bit Guide 1
25 |BKABDO1000 |K0230AD101 {Trigger 1 84 {BKABDOS0OO [KO230AF110 |Spring 1
26 |CPI3022 P-830223 Spring Pin 1 85 |BRABFOSU00 |KO230AF1C5 {Plastic Driver Guide 1
30 |BKABD02000 |K0230AD102 |Secondary Trigger 1 86 |cop3 0-P3 0-Ring 1
31 jCPJ3016 P-83016J Pin 1 87 |BEKAMFO01000 |PO825AF101 |Body Housing 1
32 |BRAEW16000 |KC241BW116 |Spring 1 88 |BKABF04000 |KD230AF104 [Air Pipe 1
36 |COA224310 |0-22431 0-Ring 1 200 | BRAMCO0000 |POB2SAC00D |Driver Assembly 1
37 |BKAMC02000 [PD82SACL02 |Main Piston 1 201 |BRABEOOOOD |KO230AEG00 [Aixr Switch Assembly 1




